
Blower Service Call for Blown-On Price today! 541-345-9085 IN GLENWOOD 

Looking for BLOWER SERVICE? Call us today! 541-345-9085

• Bark O Mulch
• Hemlock Bark
• The Douglas Nugget
• Color Rich Mulch
• Bedding Sawdust
• PlayAway Fiber Chips
• Walk-On Bark
• Blended Mint Compost™
• VeggieBoost™ Compost
• Lane Garden Compost
• Nature’s Best Planting Soil™
• Frugal Pro Planting Soil™
• Lawn Base Planting Soil™
• Super Natural Potting Mix™
• Loam
• River Sand
• Pumice (Bucket Only)
• Sharp Sand (Bucket Only)
• Round River Rock
• Beach Sand
• Quarry Rock (¼ & ¾)
• Cobblestone

GLENWOOD
CORNER STORE
NURSERY
AVAILABLE IN GLENWOOD: 

PRODUCT PRICE LIST

• SAME DAY DELIVERY
• BLOWN ON BY APPT
• YARDS OPEN 7 DAYS

PRICE LIST REVISED
October 31, 2023(541) 345-9085
Oct
2023

LAWN
Lane Soil & Seed Lawn. You can’t beat our method of installing a new lawn. 
We will blow seed and soil directly into your yard, quickly and economically.

LANE FOREST PRODUCTS
(541) 345-9085

Prices subject to change without notice. Call (541) 345-9085 to verify pricing.

BARK
MULCH & BEDDING 7.5

Cu. Yds.
11.25
Cu. Yds.

15
Cu. Yds.

18.75
Cu. Yds.

22.5
Cu. Yds.

26.25
Cu. Yds.

30
Cu. Yds.

33.75
Cu. Yds.

37.5
Cu. Yds.

2
Cu. Yds.

3
Cu. Yds.

4
Cu. Yds.

5
Cu. Yds.

6
Cu. Yds.

1
Unit

1.5
Units

2
Units

2.5
Units

3
Units

3.5
Units

4
Units

4.5
Units

5
UnitsDelivery Service

Medium Fir Bark

Bark O Mulch

Hemlock

Color Rich Mulch

Barkdust/Old Barkdust

Pebble Bark

The Douglas Nugget

Fir Shavings

Cedar Shavings

Bedding Sawdust

PlayAway Fiber Chips

Wood Chips

Walk-On Bark (Hog Fuel)

Cu. Yd
½

$14

$15

$21

$23

$15

$17

$25

$11

$12

$12

$18

$17

$14

Cu. Yd
ONE

$28

$30

$42

$46

$30

$34

$50

$22

$24

$24

$36

$34

$28

YOU HAUL

Brick Red, or
Dark Brown

1

$121 $146 $168 $191 $214 $248 $327 $403 $466 $536 $628 $690 

$125 $155 $181 $208 $235 $269 $336 $438 $526 $599 $702 $776 

$151 $194 $236 $275 $314 $373 $488 $640 $774 $916 $1066 $1198 

$161 $210 $256 $300 $344 $410 $552 $732 $889 $1038 $1210 $1390 

$125 $155 $183 $211 $237 $254 $340 $440 $529 $624 $724 $832 

$133 $165 $195 $225 $253 $275 $388 $490 $579 $674 $772 $869 

$180 $230 $280 $330 $380 $455 $608 $805 $988 $1123 $1323 $1474 

$110 $131 $152 $169 $189 $198 $224 $257 $295 $331 $361 $392 

$110 $131 $152 $169 $189 $198 $224 $257 $295 $331 $361 $392 

$110 $136 $159 $180 $199 $213 $248 $301 $356 $399 $454 $497 

$150 $185 $220 $255 $290 $343 $445 $558 $679 $766 $868 $969 

$146 $179 $212 $245 $261 $328 $425 $538 $659 $758 $848 $939 

$121 $146 $168 $191 $214 $248 $327 $403 $466 $536 $628 $690 

2 3
OMRI LISTED

Lane Garden Compost

Blended Mint Compost™

VeggieBoost™ Compost

Nature’s Best Planting Soil™

Garden Rich Planting Soil™

Frugal Pro Planting Soil ™

Lawn Base Planting Soil™

Lane Potting Mix™

Super Natural Potting Mix™

SOILS
AND COMPOST 7.5

Cu. Yds.
11.25
Cu. Yds.

15
Cu. Yds.

18.75
Cu. Yds.

22.5
Cu. Yds.

2
Cu. Yds.

3
Cu. Yds.

4
Cu. Yds.

5
Cu. Yds.

6
Cu. Yds.

1
Unit

1.5
Units

2
Units

2.5
Units

3
UnitsDelivery Service

Cu. Yd
½

$16

$22

$20

$24

$21

$19

$23

$21

$36

Cu. Yd
ONE

$32

$44

$40

$48

$42

$38

$46

$42

$72

YOU HAUL

(w/o fertilizer)

(w/o fertilizer)

$134 $166 $196 $226 $254 $281 $371 $450 $540

$158 $202 $244 $286 $326 $384 $530 $680 $816

$161 $199 $237 $275 $313 $370 $513 $655 $798

$173 $217 $261 $307 $353 $411 $577 $726

$155 $197 $237 $277 $315 $370 $521 $657

$147 $183 $217 $251 $283 $297 $418 $519

$171 $214 $257 $300 $343 $386 $520 $688

$165 $205 $245 $285 $325 $385 $535 $674

$225 $295 $365 $435 $505 $610 $834 $1056

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price!

Call for
Best Price

Call for
Best Price

Call for
Best Price



7.5
Cu. Yds.

11.25
Cu. Yds.

15
Cu. Yds.

18.75
Cu. Yds.

22.5
Cu. Yds.

2
Cu. Yds.

3
Cu. Yds.

4
Cu. Yds.

5
Cu. Yds.

6
Cu. Yds.

1
Unit

1.5
Units

2
Units

2.5
Units

3
UnitsDelivery Service

$319 $436 $553 $670 $787 $963 $1401 $1840 $2234 $2652

$303 $412 $521 $630 $739 $903 $1311 $1720 $2105 $2526

Super Grow

Super Grow

Cu. Yd
ONE

$119

$109

Cu. Yd
½

$59

$54

YOU HAUL

.5

.5

SUPER GROW
HIGH DRAINAGE

PRO-HYBRID

PlayAway Fiber Chips USCC certified Soil AmendmentsGround Cover
were developed to meet
ADA & ASTM standards.

Has been given the US 
Composting Council Seal 
of Testing Assurance.

protects your plant 
investment in winter, and
conserves water resources
in the warm months.

are formulated to enhance 
nutrient value and to break 
up clay soil. Incorporate 
compost into any area you 
wish to cultivate.

DELIVERY PRICES APPLY TO 
THE LOCAL EUGENE AND 
SPRINGFIELD AREA; THERE 
ARE ADDITIONAL MILEAGE 
CHARGES TO OUTLYING 
AREAS. CALL US IF YOU 
HAVE QUESTIONS: 

(541) 345-9085

21 OMRI LISTED
Products that are compliant
with organic standards. 
OMRI listed®

3

COVERAGE CHART

¼” Deep
½” Deep
1” Deep
2” Deep
3” Deep
4” Deep
6” Deep

9600 ft2

4800 ft2

2400 ft2

1200 ft2

800 ft2

600 ft2

400 ft2 

— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —

1 UNIT (7.5 Cu.Yds.) = 200 Cu.Ft. covers

¼” Deep
½” Deep
1” Deep
2” Deep
3” Deep
4” Deep
6” Deep

1296 ft2

648 ft2

324 ft2

162 ft2

108 ft2

81 ft2

54 ft2 

1 Cu. Yd. = 27 Cu.Ft. covers

— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —
— at —

CORNER STORE
NURSERY

WINTER HOURS
EUGENE/SPRINGFIELD
Mon-Sat: 7:30-5pm
Sunday: 10-4pm
GLENWOOD
Mon-Sat: 8-5pm
Sunday: 10-4pm

SPRING/SUMMER HOURS
EUGENE/SPRINGFIELD
Mon-Sat: 7:30-5:30pm
Sunday: 9:00-5pm
GLENWOOD
Mon-Sat: 8-5pm
Sunday: 9-5pm

(541) 345-9085

2111 Prairie Rd. Eugene
820 N. 42nd. St. Springfield

3409 Franklin Blvd. Glenwood
(541) 345-9085

order@laneforest.com
www.laneforest.com

7
Cu. Yds.

8
Cu. Yds.

9
Cu. Yds.

10
Cu. Yds.

12
Cu. Yds.

20
Cu. Yds.

24
Cu. Yds.

2
Cu. Yds.

3
Cu. Yds.

4
Cu. Yds.

5
Cu. Yds.

6
Cu. Yds.

ROCK Delivery FULL
LOAD

up to

FULL
LOAD

up to

$133 $167 $201 $235 $269 $294 $324 $354 $384 $440 $764 $880

$112 $146 $180 $208 $236 $264 $292 $318 $344 $392 $684 $784

$133 $167 $201 $235 $269 $293 $321 $350 $377 $439 $760 $878

$123 $155 $185 $215 $245 $275 $305 $322 $346 $394 $699 $788

$153 $197 $241 $285 $310 $346 $380 $412 $444 $504 $884 $1008

$123 $155 $185 $215 $245 $275 $305 $322 $346 $394 $699 $788

$181 $235 $291 $347 $402 $456 $509 $559 $600 $707 $1178 $1414

$177 $228 $279 $330 $381 $432 $483 $534 $585 $687 $1145 $1374

$147 $188 $229 $270 $311 $352 $393 $434 $475 $557 $950 $1114

$185 $240 $295 $350 $405 $460 $515 $570 $625 $735 Quote Quote

$127 $172 $214 $255 $278 $315 $348 $382 $412 $447 $795 $894

$141 $183 $227 $267 $307 $348 $386 $422 $454 $495 $881 $990

$133 $178 $226 $270 $303 $338 $374 $408 $441 $489 $863 $978

$255 $345 $435 $525 $615 $705 $795 $885 $975 $1155 Quote Quote

$175 $229 $282 $330 $384 $437 $490 $543 $596 Quote Quote Quote

Loam

River Sand

Crushed Rock ¼” x 10 Open

Round River Rock ¾”, or 1½”

Round River Rock 3/8”

Concrete Mix

Red Cinder Sm: ½”–¾“ | Lg: ¾”–1½” 
Pumice

Beach Sand

Sharp Sand (Masonry)

Quarry Rock ¾” Minus 

Quarry Rock ¼”-½“ Minus

Quarry Rock ¾” Open or 1½” Open

Cobblestone

Decomposed Granite

Cu Yd
½

$16

$14

$17

$15

$22

$15

$28

$25

$20

$29

$17

$19

$17

$45

$27

Cu Yd
ONE

$32

$28

$34

$30

$44

$30

$56

$50

$40

$58

$34

$38

$34

$90

$54

YOU HAUL

3/4” ONLY

Bucket Only

Bucket Only

OCEAN RICH
FISH COMPOST

OCEAN RICH FISH COMPOST AVAILABLE:

1.5 CU.FT

$11.99
each

BAG TOTE TOTE
1 CU.YD

$75.00
each

2 CU.YDS

$135.00
each

WOOD DEBRIS:

YARD DEBRIS: /CUBIC YARD

/CUBIC YARD

/CUBIC YARDROCK, ASPHALT,
SOD, CONCRETE:
CLEAN STUMPS:

$5
$10
$12

$5 MIN.

$7 MIN.

$10 MIN.

/CUBIC YARD$15 $15 MIN.

RECYCLING
EUGENE & SPRINGFIELD LOCATIONS ONLY

(EUGENE LOCATION ONLY)

ROCK
BULK ROCK & GRAVEL


